Year
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Junior Varsity Men Green & Gold Classic

Results and MVP

Winner

Edmonton Christian Lions
St. Francis Xavier Rams
St. Francis Xavier Rams
Holy Trinity Trojans
Holy Trinity Trojans

St. Francis Xavier Rams
COvVID-19

COvID-19

Mother Margaret Mary
St. Francis Xavier Rams

TBA

mvp

#5 Jordan Kwan
#13 John Zikum
#5 Marjon Brillon
#4 Gerome Mejia
#4 Alexei Tenorio
#11 Kyle Roasa
CoviID-19
CovibD-19

#2 Noah Mufata

#2 Reagan Tobi



